
Compétition N° Nom équipe

519603 Allonnes Js 32

553698 Arnage Pontlieue  Us 21

590674 Champagne Fcs 21

511708 Change Cs 21

502544 Coulaines Js 21

564389 Gjf Mcs Joue L Abbe 21

564389 Gjf Mcs Joue L Abbe 22

501961 La Fleche Rc 21

502419 Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 21

525613 Le Mans Villaret As 21

546483 Le Mans Glonnieres 21

548759 Le Mans Union Sud 21

581664 Le Mans Inter 21

522008 Mulsanne-Teloche As 21

537103 Le Mans Fc 21

501926 Sable Fc 21

501926 Sable Fc 22

564171 Gj Bocage Manceau 41

564171 Gj Bocage Manceau 42

530471 St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 21

519603 Allonnes Js 1

553698 Arnage Pontlieue  Us 1

517454 Ent.Anjou Sud Sarthe 1

502545 Bonnetable Patriote 1

590674 Champagne Fcs 1

501898 Chateau Du Loir Co 1

502544 Coulaines Js 1

509947 Ecommoy Fc 1

527501 Ent. Fye Champfleur 1

564389 Gjf Mcs Joue L Abbe 1

528701 Ent La Chapelle Aign 1

500351 La Ferte Bernard Vs 1

501961 La Fleche Rc 2

501961 La Fleche Rc 1

502323 La Suze Roezé Fc 1

514304 Ent Perche Sarthois 1

508478 Le Mans Cheminots Cs 1

522048 Le Mans Sablons Gaz. 1

525613 Le Mans Villaret As 1

581664 Le Mans Inter 1

501980 Mamers Sa 1

522008 Mulsanne-Teloche As 1

537103 Le Mans Fc 3

537103 Le Mans Fc 2

509146 Parigne L'Eveque  Js 1

501926 Sable Fc 1

501926 Sable Fc 2

564171 Gj Bocage Manceau 1

530471 St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 1

582415 Gjf Vjspp 1

U12 Division 1

U13 Division 1



532961 Aigne Ac 1

511348 Ent. Loir Et Berce 1

509049 Ballon Sc 1

501978 Beaumont Sa 1

502267 Brulon Apb Fc 1

509341 Challes Uscgl 1

511708 Change Cs 1

502544 Coulaines Js 2

581673 Alpes Mancelles Us 1

524317 Guecelard Us 1

564389 Gjf Mcs Joue L Abbe 2

528701 Ent La Chapelle Aign 2

502154 La Chap St Remy Us 1

502323 La Suze Roezé Fc 2

521706 Laigne St Gervais Co 1

514304 Ent Perche Sarthois 1

514304 Ent Perche Sarthois 2

502419 Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 1

509052 Le Mans Asptt 1

522048 Le Mans Sablons Gaz. 2

525613 Le Mans Villaret As 2

546483 Le Mans Glonnieres 1

548759 Le Mans Union Sud 1

581664 Le Mans Inter 2

502270 Loue Ca 1

501980 Mamers Sa 2

515078 Monce En Belin Es 1

537103 Le Mans Fc Fem 4

522035 Ent. Oize Cerans 1

509146 Parigne L'Eveque  Js 2

582584 Gj Aune 1

525079 Sarge Les Le Mans As 1

581793 Pays De Sille Fc 1

511629 Spay Usn 1

564171 Gj Bocage Manceau 2

502410 St Mars La Briere Us 1

502156 Ent Tuffe Conn Lombr 1

519957 Vibraye Us 1

582415 Gjf Vjspp 2

519603 Allonnes Js 3

517454 Ent.Anjou Sud Sarthe 2

501978 Beaumont Sa 2

502545 Bonnetable Patriote 2

502545 Bonnetable Patriote 3

582168 Brette Les Pins As 1

502267 Brulon Apb Fc 2

509341 Challes Uscgl 2

590674 Champagne Fcs 2

511708 Change Cs 2

501898 Chateau Du Loir Co 2

537637 Cormes Co 1

U13 Division 2

U13 Division 3



502544 Coulaines Js 3

560871 Crosmieres Asbc 1

509947 Ecommoy Fc 2

528732 Etival Les Le Mans 1

581673 Alpes Mancelles Us 2

527501 Ent. Fye Champfleur 2

527501 Ent. Fye Champfleur 1

524317 Guecelard Us 2

564389 Gjf Mcs Joue L Abbe 3

564389 Gjf Mcs Joue L Abbe 4

581305 Val Du Loir Fc 1

500351 La Ferte Bernard Vs 2

501961 La Fleche Rc 3

502323 La Suze Roezé Fc 3

521706 Laigne St Gervais Co 2

514304 Ent Perche Sarthois 3

514304 Ent Perche Sarthois 4

514304 Ent Perche Sarthois 1

502035 Le Lude Js 1

502419 Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 2

502419 Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 3

508478 Le Mans Cheminots Cs 2

509052 Le Mans Asptt 2

522048 Le Mans Sablons Gaz. 3

525613 Le Mans Villaret As 3

546483 Le Mans Glonnieres 2

546483 Le Mans Glonnieres 1

548759 Le Mans Union Sud 2

560390 Gjf Val De Sarthe 1

522008 Mulsanne-Teloche As 3

522008 Mulsanne-Teloche As 2

522035 Ent. Oize Cerans 2

509146 Parigne L'Eveque  Js 3

582584 Gj Aune 2

501926 Sable Fc 3

581793 Pays De Sille Fc 2

537568 Ent. St Corneille 1

516431 St Cosme En Vairais 1

564171 Gj Bocage Manceau 3

522432 St Ouen St Biez Us 1

530471 St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 2

502156 Ent Tuffe Conn Lombr 2

502156 Ent Tuffe Conn Lombr 3

519957 Vibraye Us 2

582415 Gjf Vjspp 4

582415 Gjf Vjspp 3

508495 Yvre L'Eveque Es 1

508495 Yvre L'Eveque Es 2

U13 Division 3


